Rank Competitor(s)
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Sirinatthaya Mabhittivanicha
Sydney Vala
Natalie Gregorczyk
Sophie Zhang

Fern Wallenberg
Leina Liu

Lily Grabovski
Matthea Ren

Piper Sylvia
Isabelle He

Juliana Attardo
Emery Birrell

Doris Wen

Annie Zhang

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Milton SC

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Toronto CS & CC

Richmond Training Centre
North Point Skating Academy
Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
North Point Skating Academy
Thornhill FSC

John Stevenson

Skate Canada

Date: 21-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON

JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

12:06:19PM

Pre-Novice Women (Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

53.41
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41.84
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38.03
30.08
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Points

53.41
44.77
43.24
43.08
41.84
40.26
40.11
39.26
38.37
38.03
30.08
26.44

Maryl Dejong

Patinage Canada



