SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Pre-Novice Women (Grp 2)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Sirinatthaya Mahittivanicha	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	53.41 (1)	53.41
2	Sydney Vala	Milton SC	ON	44.77 (2)	44.77
3	Natalie Gregorczyk	Milton SC	ON	43.24 (3)	43.24
4	Sophie Zhang	Richmond Training Centre	ON	43.08 (4)	43.08
5	Fern Wallenberg	Thornhill FSC	ON	41.84 (5)	41.84
6	Leina Liu	Toronto CS & CC	ON	40.26 (6)	40.26
7	Lily Grabovski	Richmond Training Centre	ON	40.11 (7)	40.11
8	Matthea Ren	North Point Skating Academy	ON	39.26 (8)	39.26
9	Piper Sylvia	Skate Oakville	ON	38.37 (9)	38.37
10	Isabelle He	Thornhill FSC	ON	38.03 (10)	38.03
11	Juliana Attardo	Richmond Training Centre	ON	30.08 (11)	30.08
12	Emery Birrell	Kitchener - Waterloo SC	ON	26.44 (12)	26.44
WD	Doris Wen	North Point Skating Academy	ON		
WD	Annie Zhang	Thornhill FSC	ON		

John Stevenson Maryl Dejong





Date: 21-Jan-2023 12:06:19PM